Starter

Exercise 1

2
3
4
5

PC
PS
PS
PC

Exercise 2

2

3
4
5

easier than
the slowest
worse than
the best

Exercise 3

2

3
4
5

b

a
b
a

Exercise 4

N
Q

(o2& I SV \V]

3
4
5

a few
too much
too many

Exercise 5

Tick: 3,5

Exercise 6

2
3
4
5

use to
use to
used to
use to

Unit 1

Exercise 1

OO wWN

PC
PC
PS
PC
PS

Exercise 2

a b wiN

was listening
was sleeping
played

were they doing

Grammar Basics Answer key

Exercise 3

[e20N &2 BE S GO N \V]

while
when
when
while
while

Exercise 4

Tick: 4,5, 6

Exercise 5

2
3
4
5

did they do
helped

did they go
inspired

Unit 2

since
for
since
since
for

Exercise 2

O~ wWN

long
have
How
for
visited

Exercise 3

O~ wWN

O 9 T T O

Exercise 4

o0 wWN

PS
PP
PS
PP
PS

Exercise 5

OO wWN

hasn’t given
Has Tom invited
has been

went

studied

Unit 3

(2] &) BRSO \V]

b

a
e
d
b

Exercise 2

2

3
4
5

weren’t able
couldn’t
was able
didn’t have

Exercise 3

O~ wWN

have to
mustn’t

had to

must

wasn'’t able to

Exercise 4

O~ wWN

b

QT O QP

Unit 4

OO wWN

1,2

BN REN
N RN R

Exercise 2

OO wWN
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Exercise 3

OOk, wWN

where
whose
who
when
which

Exercise 4

2

3
4
5

d

e
a
C

Unit 5

O~ wWN

weren'’t given
aren’t sent
was voted

is posted
was sent

Exercise 2

2

3
4
5

was
was
are
weren’t

Exercise 3

2

3
4
5

P

P
A
P

Exercise 4

Ok~ wWN

waited

didn’t visit
was sent
saw

are protected

Exercise 5

a b~ wiN

o om0 9
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Unit 6

2
3
4
5

PO
P
PO
|

Exercise 2

2

3
4
5

b

a
a
b

Exercise 3

2

3
4
5

starts

Are they meeting
doesn’t leave

‘m having

Exercise 4

Tick: 4, 6

Exercise 5

Ok~ wWN

next
on

at
when
in

Unit 7
| Exercisel |

Exercise 1

O~ wWN

SC
FC
SC
SC
FC

Exercise 2

oo wWN

Il apply
use

will we stay
Il give
won't have

Exercise 3

OO wWN

'd go
found

'd take
was

'd report

Exercise 4

2

3
4

T o @

B Unit 8

2

3
4
5

was reading
hadn’t gone
had passed
would

Exercise 2

O~ wWN

they

there

the following week
his

the week before

Exercise 3

2
3
4

offered
told
asked

Exercise 4

2

3
4
5

b

a
b
b



